Group

Grupo 10

Grupo 4

Grupo 6

Grupo 13

Grupo 14

Grupo 9

Grupo 14

Grupo 13

Grupo 4

Grupo 12

Grupo 4

Grupo 9

Grupo 14

Grupo 14

Grupo 14

Grupo 14

Grupo 7

Grupo 9

Grupo 14

Grupo 4

Grupo 14

Date/venue

Ranking San Juan 21/22

Calendar: Ranking Unico/ Fase 1

Home

Mario Urdiain Elso
Mikel Urdiain Larrayoz

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

Guillermo Roche
Blas Sanchez Moreno

Marivi Landa Marco
Juani Hernandez Muro

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Amaya Galarreta Amezqueta

Luis Quintana Pedraja
Giuseppe Allegrucci

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva

Idoya Martinez Ibafez
Oscar Remiro Echeverria

Alvaro Garcia Garcia
Markel Gamez Ruiz

Oscar Garcia Matito
Kontxi Urdaniz

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz

Luis Quintana Pedraja
Giuseppe Allegrucci

Amaia Juanicotena Obregozo
Ainhoa Miranda Yerro

Amaia Juanicotena Obregozo
Ainhoa Miranda Yerro

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva

Sonia Garcia
Rosabel Segura Fernandez

Javier Setas Diaz
Mikel Setas Sola

Ricardo Vergara Hernandwz
Benito Preciado Jimenez

Virginia Muro
Olga Correa

Iker Jimenez Jimenez
Jokin Eransus Soba

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Amaya Galarreta Amezqueta

1/5

Result

2-9

2-9

0-9

9-0

8-9

9-3

9-3

9-2

5-9

2-9

7-9

9-4

8-6

39

9-5

2-9

9-2

9-7

4-9

9-4

39

Away team
Pablo Sola Castrillo
Alejandro Ruiz Arana

Alvaro Garcia Garcia
Markel Gamez Ruiz

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Angela Balduz Lépez
Leyre Arteaga Mayor

Sonia Garcia
Rosabel Segura Fernandez

Santos Ezcurra Garate
Rafael De Castro Pozuelo

Virginia Muro
Olga Correa

Marivi Landa Marco
Juani Hernandez Muro

Iker Jimenez Jimenez
Jokin Eransus Soba

loana Solano
Yago Sanchez

Alvaro Garcia Garcia
Markel Gamez Ruiz

Ricardo Vergara Hernandwz
Benito Preciado Jimenez

Virginia Muro
Olga Correa

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Amaya Galarreta Amezqueta

Amaia Juanicotena Obregozo
Ainhoa Miranda Yerro

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva

Miguel Guindano
Asier Guindano

Santos Ezcurra Garate
Rafael De Castro Pozuelo

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Amaya Galarreta Amezqueta

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva



Group

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 13

Grupo 14

Grupo 4

Grupo 14

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

Home

ToAo Astrain Romano
Inhar Astrain Unanua

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz

Marivi Landa Marco
Juani Hernandez Muro

Sonia Garcia
Rosabel Segura Fernandez

Iker Jimenez Jimenez
Jokin Eransus Soba

Virginia Muro
Olga Correa

Mikel Jiménez Arellano
Antonio Cuesta Carretero

Eduardo Laseca Murguialday
Javier Laseca Murguialday

Javier Villoslada
Gorka Gonzalez Ayerra

Oscar Buendia Peregrina
Aimar Ezker Oloron

Mikel Jiménez Arellano
Antonio Cuesta Carretero

Javier Villoslada
Gorka Gonzalez Ayerra

Josemari Samper
Miguel Samper

Rafa Ezker
Borja Fernandez Martin

Juan Miqueleiz Zapatero
Santiago Bartolomé

Rafa Ezker
Borja Fernandez Martin

Mikel Elizalde
Aitor Elizalde

Juan Miqueleiz Zapatero
Santiago Bartolomé

Miguel Angel Labairu Garcia
Javier Iglesias Villanueva

Manuel Aldama Aspe
Alejandro Perez Delgado

Miguel Angel Labairu Garcia
Javier Iglesias Villanueva

Eduardo Arteaga
Joseba Alfaro

Tofo Astrain Romano
Inhar Astrain Unanua

2/5

Result

8-9

9-6

9-2

9-2

7-9

9-5

9-2

8-9

6-8

7-8

9-4

9-4

8-9

0-9

Away team

Eduardo Arteaga
Joseba Alfaro

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

Maite Cambra Preciado
Richar Pérez

Amaia Juanicotena Obregozo
Ainhoa Miranda Yerro

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

Sonia Garcia
Rosabel Segura Fernandez

Oscar Buendia Peregrina
Aimar Ezker Oloron

Javier Villoslada
Gorka Gonzalez Ayerra

Mikel Jiménez Arellano
Antonio Cuesta Carretero

Eduardo Laseca Murguialday
Javier Laseca Murguialday

Eduardo Laseca Murguialday
Javier Laseca Murguialday

Oscar Buendia Peregrina
Aimar Ezker Oloron

Mikel Elizalde
Aitor Elizalde

Josemari Samper
Miguel Samper

Mikel Elizalde
Aitor Elizalde

Juan Miqueleiz Zapatero
Santiago Bartolomé

Rafa Ezker
Borja Fernandez Martin

Josemari Samper
Miguel Samper

Manuel Aldama Aspe
Alejandro Perez Delgado

Eduardo Arteaga
Joseba Alfaro

Tofo Astrain Romano
Inhar Astrain Unanua

Miguel Angel Labairu Garcia
Javier Iglesias Villanueva

Manuel Aldama Aspe
Alejandro Perez Delgado



Group

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Grupo 9

Date/venue

Home

David Cenzano Ojer
Mikel Beaumont Arizaleta

Ainhoa Olorén Tolosa
Virginia Ancil Razquin

Vicky Zelaya
Nerea Oloron Tolosa

Irantzu Albéniz
Uxue Martinez De Narvajas
Miramon

Ainhoa Olorén Tolosa
Virginia Ancil Razquin

Vicky Zelaya
Nerea Oloron Tolosa

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Bernardo Fernandez Martin
Marcos Perio

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Bernardo Fernandez Martin
Marcos Perio

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Jorge Sanz
Xabier Eskisabel

Txema Pellejero Tirapu
Aitor Adot San Martin

Jorge Sanz
Xabier Eskisabel

Miguel Guindano
Asier Guindano

Txema Pellejero Tirapu
Aitor Adot San Martin

Mario Garro Moreno
Miguel Martinez Beorlegui

Mario Garro Moreno
Miguel Martinez Beorlegui

Jon Navarro
Sayoa Resano Gonzalez

José Javier Martin Donamaria
Roberto Ruiz Jurio

Javier Quesada
Mario Las Heras Gorriz

José Javier Martin Donamaria
Roberto Ruiz Jurio

Javier Macaya Martinez
IAaki Bartolome Prat

3/5

Result

9-8

8-9

9-3

6-9

8-9

8-9

9-1

9-4

9-5

9-2

9-2

9-7

9-6

8-7

9-7

39

9-6

39

8-9

Away team

Irantzu Albéniz
Uxue Martinez De Narvajas
Miramon

Irantzu Albéniz
Uxue Martinez De Narvajas
Miramon

Ainhoa Olorén Tolosa
Virginia Ancil Razquin

Vicky Zelaya
Nerea Oloron Tolosa

David Cenzano Ojer
Mikel Beaumont Arizaleta

David Cenzano Ojer
Mikel Beaumont Arizaleta

Guillermmo Roche
Blas Sanchez Moreno

Guillermo Roche
Blas Sanchez Moreno

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Bernardo Fernandez Martin
Marcos Perio

Javier Setas Diaz
Mikel Setas Sola

Miguel Guindano
Asier Guindano

Txema Pellejero Tirapu
Aitor Adot San Martin

Jorge Sanz
Xabier Eskisabel

Javier Setas Diaz
Mikel Setas Sola

Jon Navarro
Sayoa Resano Gonzalez

Javier Quesada
Mario Las Heras Gorriz

José Javier Martin Donamaria
Roberto Ruiz Jurio

Mario Garro Moreno
Miguel Martinez Beorlegui

Jon Navarro
Sayoa Resano Gonzalez

Javier Quesada
Mario Las Heras Gorriz

Luis Quintana Pedraja
Giuseppe Allegrucci



Group

Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 1

Grupo 1

Grupo 1

Grupo 1

Grupo 11

Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Date/venue

Home

Santos Ezcurra Garate
Rafael De Castro Pozuelo

Ricardo Vergara Hernandwz
Benito Preciado Jimenez

Diego Jesus Viedma Jiménez
Javier Maria Redin Leyun

Diego Jesus Viedma Jiménez
Javier Maria Redin Leyun

Pablo Sola Castrillo
Alejandro Ruiz Arana

IAigo Lucia
Aitor Lopez Aldaba

Pablo Sola Castrillo
Alejandro Ruiz Arana

Rebeka Turumbay Rebole
Sara Turumbay Rebole

Ifaki Jimenez Labat
Mikel Zabaleta Pitillas

Ana Unanua Santesteban
Sergio Astrain Unanua

IAaki Jimenez Labat
Mikel Zabaleta Pitillas

Beatriz Miqueleiz
Cristina Fernandez Miqueleiz

Ana Unanua Santesteban
Sergio Astrain Unanua

Luis Arana Alfaro
Javier Iriarte Zapelena

Jerusalén Zabalegui Yarnoz
Fabiola Jiménez Parada

Luis Arana Alfaro
Javier Iriarte Zapelena

loana Solano
Yago Sanchez

Jerusalén Zabalegui Yarnoz
Fabiola Jiménez Parada

Marivi Landa Marco
Juani Hernandez Muro

Amaia Barea Cejuela
Maria Moreno Igoa

Maite Cambra Preciado
Richar Pérez

Amaia Barea Cejuela
Maria Moreno Igoa

Maite Cambra Preciado
Richar Pérez

4/5

Result

9-5

9-8

9-8

9-0

4-9

39

9-6

9-0

9-2

10-9

8-9

9-5

4-9

5-9

6-9

8-7

9-0

39

5-9

5-9

Away team
Javier Macaya Martinez
IAaki Bartolome Prat

Javier Macaya Martinez
IAaki Bartolome Prat

Mario Urdiain Elso
Mikel Urdiain Larrayoz

IAigo Lucia
Aitor Lopez Aldaba

Diego Jesus Viedma Jiménez
Javier Maria Redin Leyun

Mario Urdiain Elso
Mikel Urdiain Larrayoz

IfAigo Lucia
Aitor Lopez Aldaba

Ana Unanua Santesteban
Sergio Astrain Unanua

Beatriz Miqueleiz
Cristina Fernandez Miqueleiz

Beatriz Miqueleiz
Cristina Fernandez Miqueleiz

Rebeka Turumbay Rebole
Sara Turumbay Rebole

Rebeka Turumbay Rebole
Sara Turumbay Rebole

IAaki Jimenez Labat
Mikel Zabaleta Pitillas

Oscar Garcia Matito
Kontxi Urdaniz
loana Solano

Yago Sanchez

Jerusalén Zabalegui Yarnoz
Fabiola Jiménez Parada

Luis Arana Alfaro
Javier Iriarte Zapelena

Oscar Garcia Matito
Kontxi Urdaniz

Amaia Barea Cejuela
Maria Moreno Igoa

Angela Balduz Lépez
Leyre Arteaga Mayor

Amaia Barea Cejuela
Maria Moreno Igoa

Idoya Martinez Ibafiez
Oscar Remiro Echeverria

Idoya Martinez Ibafiez
Oscar Remiro Echeverria



Group

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Date/venue

Home

Angela Balduz Lépez
Leyre Arteaga Mayor

Maite Cambra Preciado
Richar Pérez

5/5

Result

0-9

9-3

P xporty

Away team

Idoya Martinez Ibafiez
Oscar Remiro Echeverria

Angela Balduz Lépez
Leyre Arteaga Mayor
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